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Julie GUEZ
Louna ROUVIERE
Faustine BARBIER

Lily VITIELLO
Lou VILLEMUS
Victoire COLLAERTS
Charlotte ANNEQUIN DIGOND
Lison BERNARD
Romy MEREAUD
Sacha ROBBY
Luce BERNARD
Hugo CROUZET
Lauryne SARAIS
Marie PUGET
Sarah BRUYERE
Andrea MILLOUR
Julie GUEZ

BALADIN VARAGNAC
JAD'OR DE LA GARDE
FIRSTLAND SAINT'E
UCELLOW DES GRAVES
H TAG LA FRAQUETTE
AETERNAME D'OTHON
FIDJY DES LECHERES
FAKIR LA FRAQUETTE
HIGHLANDER DES ALLEES
INVICTUS DES GRAVES
EDEN ROCK DE TUSHITA
GRACE KELLY DE JOMAT
BELLE BOHEME BEL'AIR
AZURE DES LECHERES
GUINNESS HARMAS
BYRON DU CHAT PERCHE
ADSUM VARAGNAC

ECURIES DE BELLE COSTE
CE DES CHIMERES
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
CE DES CHIMERES
PONEY CLUB D ILOE
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
ECURIES DES COLLINES
LES ECURIES DE SAINT FERREOL
CLUB HIPPIQUE VIENNOIS
CE DES CHIMERES
LES ECURIES DE SAINT FERREOL
ACF
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
ECURIES DES COLLINES
HARAS DES WHYNEHN
LES PONEYS D EOLE
ECURIES DE BELLE COSTE

12:44
12:50
12:57
13:03
13:10
13:16
13:23
13:29
13:36
13:52
13:59
14:05
14:38
14:18
14:25
14:31
14:12

09:17
09:19
09:22
09:24
09:27
09:29
09:32
09:34
09:37
09:39
09:42
09:44
09:47
09:49
09:52
09:54
09:57

14:47
14:49
14:51
14:53
14:55
14:57
14:59
15:01
15:03
15:05
15:07
15:09
15:11
15:13
15:15
15:17
15:19



